Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Monday, April 27, 2015 - Tuesday, April 28, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority
58365 02/01/1975 04/27/2015 SAPD CPF*DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/ 14-02221/County Co No Bond Yes
AGUILAR, GENEVA CORREA WF 4'08"120 2:35 AM
54387 08/01/1980 04/27/2015 SAPD FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED-COLLISION W/PERSOI 6007534A/15-M0091 510.00/Surety Bond Yes
BLEVINS, VICTOR WM 6'03"270  4:37 PM VPTA 600753AV/15-M0091 548.00/Surety Bond

FTA C0569992/15-M0091 482.00/Surety Bond

SPEEDING 14-0798J1 - 1/JP1  516.00/Surety Bond
85080 08/27/1987 04/27/2015 TGSO COMM*THEFT 14-01846L2/TOM GF Not Set Yes
BREWER, CHARLES LAVON BM 6'03"275 2:32 PM
40843 06/14/1968 04/27/2015 SAPD CPF X 14 610134A/15-M00920 No Bond Yes
BUMANN, RUSSELL EDWARD WM 6'05"215  9:56 PM
90336 08/08/1991 04/28/2015 SAPD DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED COMPLAINT/TOM G 1000.00/Surety Bond Yes
CARDONA, HUGO ANDRES WM 5'10"230  1:18 AM
23392 09/17/1960 04/27/2015 SAPD POSS CS PG 1 <1G F15-072J1/TOM GRI 10000.00/Surety Bond Yes
CLEMONS, DWAIN BM 6'02"190 2:52 AM
93273 09/07/1997 04/28/2015 SAPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond No
CONTRERAS, JOSE GILBERTO, II WM 5'06"160  5:36 AM
91830 04/23/1986 04/27/2015 TGSO COMM*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND 14-01906L2/TOM GF No Bond Yes
CROXTON, TAYLOR RAY WM 5'09"210  2:26 PM
82245 12/11/1988 04/28/2015 TGSO VOP*ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY 13-02421/TOM GRE! No Bond Yes
CUELLAR, ANDREW PHILLIP WM 5'08"130  1:17 AM CPF*ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY ' 13-02421/County Co No Bond
83361 03/22/1993 04/27/2015 TGSO GOB*POSS MARIJ <207 14-02871/County Co 1500.00/Surety Bond Yes
GAMEZ, STEVEN RAY WM 5'08"200  5:10 PM GOB*ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO VEHICL 14-02873/County Co 1000.00/Surety Bond
71135 06/30/1982 04/27/2015 SAPD DOC-ABUSIVE LANGUAGE COMPLAINT/15-MOC 392.00/Surety Bond Yes
GEARY, JAMES ROBERT WM 6'01"200  12:32 AM DOC-THREAT COMPLAINT/15-M0C 492.00/Surety Bond

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF COMPLAINT/15-M0C 492.00/Surety Bond
90552 11/04/1996 04/28/2015 SAPD UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE COMPLAINT/TOM G No Bond Yes
KUYKENDALL, MATTHEW CRAIG WM 6'00"200  1:38 AM
92507 08/01/1984 04/27/2015 SAPD DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond Yes
LASSITER, KEVIN DON WM 6'01"170  6:47 AM POSS CS PG 1<1G F15-073J1/TOM GRI Not Set
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TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #
Inmate's Name
26300

LONG, BRENDA LEE
41022

LOPEZ, JUANITA
82083

MALLOY, JUSTIN
90669

MERKEL, SAM HOUSTON, JR
76920

NABARRETTE, VELMA
91730

NEFF, STANLEY BRYANT
93048

PADILLA, DUSTY LAREDO

63843
RAMOS, ALVINO MARTINEZ

35313

REYES, JESSIE DEANDA
77152

RODELA, JUSTIN RAY
85453

ROJAS, MARK ANTHONY
90293

TAMBUNGA, JOSEPH MICHAEL
Total Main Jail: 25

Total Inmates: 25
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DOB
Description
04/14/1964

WF 5'04"180
10/24/1972

WF 5'03"115
11/19/1990

WM 4'10"140
11/22/1990

WM 6'02"165
08/31/1969

WEF 5'02"130
02/07/1968

WM 5'06"200
07/15/1983

WM 5'08"250

03/12/1980
WM 5'07"150

06/15/1964

WM 5'07"140
04/30/1985

WM 5'07"180
10/04/1993

WM 5'09"235
01/21/1988

WM 5'09"160

Confined

04/27/2015

4:11 PM
04/27/2015

3:06 AM
04/27/2015

1:23 PM
04/27/2015

3:14 PM
04/27/2015

2:21 PM
04/27/2015

1:52 PM
04/27/2015

7:27 PM

04/27/2015
4:40 PM

04/27/2015

10:40 AM
04/27/2015

6:44 PM
04/27/2015

10:45 AM
04/27/2015

4:45 PM

Arresting
Agency
MC
SAPD
MC
TGSO
TGSO

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

TGSO

TGSO

Charges

POSS MARIJ <20Z

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI

CPF X3

COMM*EVADING ARREST DETENTION

COMM*DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/

COMM*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR M

HARASSMENT

VIOL PROTECT ORDER BIAS/PREJUDICE

UNL CARRYING WEAPON

CPF X2

INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT
GJI*POSS CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE PG 1<1G
THEFT PROP>=$500<%$1,500

PAROLE VIOLATION

*GOB* POSS MARIJ <20z

COMM*ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMIL

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
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Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

608988AV/15-M0091

14-00483/TOM GREI

15-00063/TOM GREI

D-14-1149-SA/TOM |

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
608493AF/15-M0091
F15-066J1/JP1

B-15-0216-SA/119th
15-00592L2/County (
04272015-03628891.

15-00508L2/TOM GF

15-00417/TOM GREI

15M00690/15-M0091

Bond Amt./Type

1000.00/Surety Bond

2500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

No Bond

No Bond

No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

No Bond
15000.00/Surety Bond
2500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

642.00/Surety Bond
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